



PILL: SEC: NBA: 19-20/111

March 04, 2020

То

BSE Ltd.

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001.

SCRIP CODE: 526381

То

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

Mumbai $-400\,051$.

PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub:</u> <u>Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company. Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the	Certificate	No. of	Distinctive Nos.	
	Shareholder	Nos.	Shares	From	To
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61097	100	8650476	8650575
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61098	100	8650576	8650675
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61099	100	8650676	8650775
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61100	100	8650776	8650875
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61101	100	8650876	8650975
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61102	100	8650976	8651075
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61103	100	8651076	8651175
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61104	100	8651176	8651275
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61105	100	8651276	8651375
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61106	100	8651376	8651475
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61107	100	8651476	8651575
N050016	N.S. Subramanian	61108	50	8651576	8651625

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours' faithfully,

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

(NITIN B. AKOLKAR) COMPANY SECRETARY

C.C: The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd

FROM

2.3.2020

N.S.SUBRAMANIAN

703, SAI AVENUE,

NAVGHAR ROAD,

MULUND EAST,

MUMBAI 400 081

TO

511213

THE MANAGER,

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD,

UNIT - PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD,

1ST FL, BHARAT TIN WORKS BLDG,

MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 059.

DEAR SIR,

SUB: SHARE CERTIFICATE

REF: CLIENT ID NO.. N050016 AND NO. OF SHARES 1150

We write to inform you that I am not having Share certificate for the above. I would have misplaced the same.

Pack to Med

We request you to issue duplicate share certificate for the same.

We are enclosing herewith copy of Pan card, Aadhar card and copy of dividend counterfoil for your reference.

Thanking you,

For N.S.Subramanian

